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ChrisToeFer
Head Bangers
Super Paurs
Logan

Dane

Gene

Mike

PTS
2338.30
2193.70
2118.15
2090.60
1934.05

243.90
0.00
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BEHIND

-144.60
-220.15
-247.70
-404.25
-2094.40
-2338.30

Page 1/2



He::d};:in?
Fantasy
Spovts

DFS Challenge Standings

Www.rtsports.com
Offseason
Sun Feb 20 11:38pm ET

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/2



